
Pos 

 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

Qualifying Amateur 600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

42 
107 
867 
862 
282 

918 
599 
723 
167 
451 
34X 
753 
523 
514 

61 
123 
731 
806 
127 
528 
852 

Name 

Eugene McMahel 
Dmytro Izvoznikov 
Jesus Sanchez 
Carlo Manalo 
Chris Shimonkevitz 

Miguel Figueroa 
Jesus Ramirez 
Caesar Rinaldi 
Nicholas Telliard 
Tyler Bachman 
Jose Tamayo 
Carlos Martin 
Gianluca Cannarsa 
Jona Schuman 
Lauren Mclean 
Stephen Nwaiwu 
Ahsan Iqbal 
Guiver Escandon 
Ryan Dean 
Francisco Calix 
Bonnie Tong 

Class 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 1000 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Qualifying Amateur 600 

Best Tm 

1:52.426 
1:54.546 
1:58.076 
1:59.641 
2:03.532 

1:57.116 
1:57.611 
1:58.282 
1:58.725 
1:59.436 
2:03.126 
2:03.595 
2:04.778 
2:06.656 
2:07.402 
2:08.844 
2:12.544 
2:15.777 

Diff 

2.120 
5.650 
7.215 

11.106 

0.495 
1.166 
1.609 
2.320 
6.010 
6.479 
7.662 
9.540 

10.286 
11.728 
15.428 
18.661 

Best Speed 

85.816 
84.228 
81.710 
80.641 
78.101 

82.380 
82.033 
81.568 
81.263 
80.780 
78.359 
78.061 
77.321 
76.175 
75.729 
74.881 
72.791 
71.058 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

5 
4 
4 
4 
7 

2 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 
4 
5 
4 
4 
3 
6 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

T r a c k d a z ,  y a m a h a ,  K Y T , P i r e l l i , C R A , G P  s u s p e n s i o n , A t t a c k  P e r f o r m a n c e , M i t h o s  L e a t h e r  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 6/28/2025 10:23:57 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Kelly Mills 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#wearecra 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Roadrace Association 

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025] 

QP5:Amateur 600 

QP5:Amateur 600 

Qualifying started at 9:59:53 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 10:00 


