

CRA Round 4 @ BRP [June 28-29,025]

Sorted on best lap time

QP5:Amateur 600			onwillow Raceway					
OP5:A	mateur 6	00			5/3/2025 10	0:00		
-								
Qualif	ying start	ed at 9:59:53						
Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	[n Lap	Sponsor
Oualifvir	ng Amateur	1000						
1	42	Eugene McMahel	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:52.426		85.816	5	
2	107	Dmytro Izvoznikov	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:54.546	2.120	84.228	4	
3	867	Jesus Sanchez	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:58.076	5.650	81.710	4	
4	862	Carlo Manalo	Qualifying Amateur 1000	1:59.641	7.215	80.641	4	Trackdaz, yamaha,
5	282	Chris Shimonkevitz	Qualifying Amateur 1000	2:03.532	11.106	78.101	7	
Qualifyir	ng Amateur	600						
1	918	Miguel Figueroa	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:57.116		82.380	2	
2	599	Jesus Ramirez	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:57.611	0.495	82.033	4	
3	723	Caesar Rinaldi	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:58.282	1.166	81.568	4	
4	167	Nicholas Telliard	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:58.725	1.609	81.263	4	
5	451	Tyler Bachman	Qualifying Amateur 600	1:59.436	2.320	80.780	2	
6	34X	Jose Tamayo	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:03.126	6.010	78.359	3	
7	753	Carlos Martin	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:03.595	6.479	78.061	4	
8	523	Gianluca Cannarsa	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:04.778	7.662	77.321	5	
9	514	Jona Schuman	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:06.656	9.540	76.175	4	
10	61	Lauren Mclean	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:07.402	10.286	75.729	4	
11	123	Stephen Nwaiwu	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:08.844	11.728	74.881	3	
12	731	Ahsan Iqbal	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:12.544	15.428	72.791	6	
13	806	Guiver Escandon	Qualifying Amateur 600	2:15.777	18.661	71.058	4	
14	127	Ryan Dean	Qualifying Amateur 600			-	0	
15	528	Francisco Calix	Qualifying Amateur 600			-	0	
16	852	Bonnie Tong	Qualifying Amateur 600			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Kelly Mills

Race Director: David Martin

www.race-cra.com #wearecra Printed: 6/28/2025 10:23:57 AM Orbits